The details of the tender document are available in SCCL website www.scclmines.com 
-> Tenders -> Material Procurement > Area Tenders. The corrigendum / addendum to 
this tender, if any, shall also be uploaded on the above website. 

Bidder shall submit an EMD of Rs.7,500.00 (Rupees Seven Thousand and Five Hundred 
only). The tendererers have to submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) by separate Demand Draft 
payable at State Bank of India, The Singareni Collieries Co.Ltd., Centenary Colony along with 
application form as mentioned against. However, EMD is exempted for persons of projected